
Junioru Attīstības Hokeja Līga

Game summary
Date: 13.11.2022 Location: Liepājas OC ledus halleStart time: 15:15 End time: 17:17 Spec.: 124 Game No.: 42

Liepājas Sporta spēļu skola Daugavpils Sporta Skola2 : 4
(2:0, 0:3, 0:1)

Referees Linespersons
BEĶERIS Jānis, GABALIŅŠ Artūrs LĒVALDS Viesturs, MAŽIS Nauris

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 2 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 2 1:41 : 5:44 1 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 2 0:00 : 2:16 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 1:58 : 2:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 2 : 4 0 : 0 0 : 0 12 : 6 3:39 : 10:00 1 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  LIE  39 GLŪZDA Mārcis Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  DSS  22 JEVSEJEVS Maksims Goalkeeper in
Pen. 02:24 04:24 LIE  39 GLŪZDA Mārcis Delay of game
Goal 05:34 1:0 LIE EQ 19 RUNGOVSKIS Miks Krišs BUTĀNS Endijs #21
Pen. 11:12 13:12 LIE  27 JURKOVSKIS Arnis Lokers Tripping
Pen. 14:38 16:19 DSS  28 POLAČIK Lukaš Slashing

Goal 16:19 2:0 LIE PP1 22 KUZŅECOVS Kristers MEDNIS Ralfs #88, KOTOVS Aleksejs
#91

Pen. 18:16 20:16 LIE  23 KRIEVIŅŠ Roberts High sticking

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description

Goal 21:30 2:1 DSS EQ 15 DOBROVOĻSKIS Stefans HARITONOVS Ivo #75, ANDREJEVS
Daniils #4

Pen. 26:54 28:54 LIE  19 RUNGOVSKIS Miks Krišs Boarding

Goal 26:54 2:2 DSS EQ 12 GALILEJEVS Maksims HARITONOVS Ivo #75, DOBROVOĻSKIS
Stefans #15

Goal 32:07 2:3 DSS EQ 2 BALTRŪNAS Šarūnas UŽULIS Artūrs #27, MAINULIS Markuss
#29

Pen. 36:52 38:52 DSS  4 ANDREJEVS Daniils Slashing
Pen. 36:52 38:52 LIE  17 BUREŅINS Timurs Slashing

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 41:22 2:4 DSS EQ 75 HARITONOVS Ivo DOBROVOĻSKIS Stefans #15
Pen. 55:58 57:58 LIE  42 TERLIŅŠ Emīls Toms Slashing
Pen. 58:02 60:00 DSS  26 BARKOVSKIS Edgars Interference
GK 58:02  LIE  39 GLŪZDA Mārcis Goalkeeper out
30 sec. 58:02  LIE     
GK 60:00  DSS  22 JEVSEJEVS Maksims Goalkeeper out

Page 1 / 3 Document opened: 04.09.2025 (03:04) LHF_protocol_LIE_DSS_20221113_42_15954.pdf



Goalkeeper records
Liepājas Sporta spēļu skola
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

38 DOLMATOVS Aleksejs 0 0 0.00 0:00
39 GLŪZDA Mārcis 0 0 0.00 58:02

Daugavpils Sporta Skola
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

22 JEVSEJEVS Maksims 0 0 0.00 60:00
54 MICHAL Knopp 0 0 0.00 0:00

Team statistics

Liepājas Sporta spēļu skola (LIE) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 F GERTNERS Kristers Markuss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

6 F LAUMAKIS Alanas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D KAĻETKINS Artūrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F BUREŅINS Timurs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F RUNGOVSKIS Miks Krišs 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F BUTĀNS Endijs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F KUZŅECOVS Kristers 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F KRIEVIŅŠ Roberts 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F JURKOVSKIS Arnis Lokers 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 D DAIZIS Raimonds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

42 D TERLIŅŠ Emīls Toms 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

44 D LEZEVSKIS Iļja 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

72 F CIONELIS Sandis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

85 D GAURIS Kristians Roberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 F MEDNIS Ralfs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

91 D KOTOVS Aleksejs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

95 F LAUKMANIS Patriks Martins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 3 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Daugavpils Sporta Skola (DSS) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 F BALTRŪNAS Šarūnas 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 D ANDREJEVS Daniils 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F PRANSKEVICIUS Pijus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 F GALILEJEVS Maksims 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F FRIDMANS Maksims 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F DOBROVOĻSKIS Stefans 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F PODJAVA Mareks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 D BARKOVSKIS Edgars 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F UŽULIS Artūrs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 D POLAČIK Lukaš 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 D MAINULIS Markuss 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

75 F HARITONOVS Ivo 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 4 7 11 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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